Position

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Department

Communications &
Languages

Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages

Communications &
Languages

Total Wages

$150,314

$142,756

$139,896

$136,041

$134,304

$132,181

$128,241

$126,814

$126,645

$125,987

$125,300

$122,970

$122,054

$119,320

$118,707

$113,867

$113,450

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,824

$33,551

$33,625

$34,890

$39,427

$34,816

$35,341

$30,387

$24,426

$14,774

$33,985

$23,989

$34,499

$13,794

$34,144

$34,154

$22,876



Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Dean,Communications&Lang.

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Inst.Div.Sec.

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Communications &
Languages

Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages

Communications &
Languages

$112,213

$111,316

$111,231

$110,203

$107,596

$106,430

$104,592

$104,092

$99,805

$99,324

$98,925

$97,832

$93,417

$92,418

$91,368

$86,439

$71,862

$56,873

$24,712

$36,806

$15.147

$14,350

$22,169

$21,672

$36,048

$21,744

$33,039

$30,481

$20,801

$21,236

$20,490

$20,110

$21,455

$25,751

$28,734

$27,188



Sr. Instructional Asst.

Sr. Instructional Asst.

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Clerk Typist IlI

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Clerk Typist |

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Communications &
Languages

Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages

Communications &
Languages

$55,723

$54,848

$51,312

$49,813

$48,744

$48,001

$46,829

$45,473

$45,367

$44,125

$42,344

$41,896

$39,276

$39,060

$38,461

$36,705

$35,324

$35,229

$26,322

$26,928

$5,865

$14,727

$5,571

$13,968

$5,304

$5,216

$5,310

$5,013

$4,847

$4,859

$14,042

$4,459

$11,671

$4,222

$4,090

$4,104



Inst.Asst-Communications

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Inst.Asst-Communications

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Communications &
Languages

Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages

Communications &
Languages

$34,712

$34,038

$33,907

$33,393

$32,979

$32,491

$32,041

$31,881

$31,832

$31,502

$31,240

$30,544

$29,759

$29,049

$28,894

$28,782

$28,588

$27,727

$18,622

$4,091

$0

$17,851

$0

$0

$3,678

$3,631

$0

$3,621

$3,588

$3,508

$0

$0

$3,295

$0

$0

$0



Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Sr. Inst. Assistant-Pt

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Communications &
Languages

Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages

Communications &
Languages

$27,611

$27,543

$27,338

$27,057

$26,922

$26,553

$26,364

$26,310

$26,084

$25,285

$25,207

$25,159

$24,671

$24,413

$24,075

$23,043

$22,943

$21,884

$3,134

$3,260

$3,464

$0

$3,102

$3,047

$3,091

$3,021

$2,993

$2,888

$2,898

$2,940

$0

$2,811

$2,769

$0

$2,654

$0



Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Communications &
Languages

Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages

Communications &
Languages

$21,835

$21,603

$20,845

$19,974

$19,301

$19,179

$19,154

$18,926

$18,292

$17,631

$17,331

$17,180

$16,988

$16,884

$15,713

$15,611

$13,812

$13,100

$2,520

$2,461

$5,431

$2,326

$2,216

$2,175

$0

$0

$2,102

$2,064

$2,084

$1,843

$1,966

$2,002

$1,853

$1,812

$0

$1,506



Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Substitute Lecture

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Communications &
Languages

Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages

Communications &
Languages

$12,876

$11,582

$11,062

$10,737

$10,592

$10,525

$10,336

$9,638

$8,862

$8,712

$8,256

$7,770

$7,529

$7,301

$6,434

$6,215

$5,689

$5,354

$1,479

$1,327

$0

$1,239

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,025

$935

$963

$834

$864

$783

$690

$667

$610

$0



Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Student Assistant

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Student Assistant

Clerk Typist | - Hourly

Clerk Typist | - Hourly

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Communications &
Languages

Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages
Communications &
Languages

Communications &
Languages

$4,572

$4,533

$3,843

$3,652

$2,922

$2,540

$2,196

$1,443

$1,317

$1,029

$969

$915

$905

$259

$216

$162

$49

$4

$0

$554

$412

$0

$0

$0

$0

$155

$141

$110

$104

$98

$97

$28

$27

$0

$0

$0



