Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$150,314	\$38,824
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$142,756	\$33,551
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$139,896	\$33,625
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$136,041	\$34,890
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$134,304	\$39,427
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$132,181	\$34,816
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$128,241	\$35,341
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$126,814	\$30,387
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$126,645	\$24,426
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$125,987	\$14,774
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$125,300	\$33,985
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$122,970	\$23,989
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$122,054	\$34,499
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$119,320	\$13,794
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$118,707	\$34,144
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$113,867	\$34,154
Full Time Instructor		Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$113,450	\$22,876

Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$112,213	\$24,712
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$111,316	\$36,806
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$111,231	\$15,147
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$110,203	\$14,350
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$107,596	\$22,169
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$106,430	\$21,672
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$104,592	\$36,048
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$104,092	\$21,744
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$99,805	\$33,039
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$99,324	\$30,481
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$98,925	\$20,801
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$97,832	\$21,236
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$93,417	\$20,490
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$92,418	\$20,110
Dean, Communications & Lang.	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$91,368	\$21,455
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$86,439	\$25,751
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$71,862	\$28,734
Inst.Div.Sec.	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$56,873	\$27,188

Sr. Instructional Asst.	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$55,723	\$26,322
Sr. Instructional Asst.	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$54,848	\$26,928
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$51,312	\$5,865
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$49,813	\$14,727
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$48,744	\$5,571
Clerk Typist III	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$48,001	\$13,968
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$46,829	\$5,304
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$45,473	\$5,216
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$45,367	\$5,310
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$44,125	\$5,013
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$42,344	\$4,847
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$41,896	\$4,859
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$39,276	\$14,042
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$39,060	\$4,459
Clerk Typist I	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$38,461	\$11,671
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$36,705	\$4,222
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$35,324	\$4,090
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$35,229	\$4,104

Inst.Asst-Communications	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$34,712	\$18,622
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$34,038	\$4,091
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$33,907	\$0
Inst.Asst-Communications	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$33,393	\$17,851
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$32,979	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$32,491	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$32,041	\$3,678
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$31,881	\$3,631
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$31,832	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$31,502	\$3,621
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$31,240	\$3,588
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$30,544	\$3,508
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$29,759	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$29,049	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$28,894	\$3,295
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$28,782	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$28,588	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$27,727	\$0

Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$27,611	\$3,134
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$27,543	\$3,260
Sr. Inst. Assistant-Pt	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$27,338	\$3,464
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$27,057	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$26,922	\$3,102
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$26,553	\$3,047
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$26,364	\$3,091
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$26,310	\$3,021
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$26,084	\$2,993
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$25,285	\$2,888
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$25,207	\$2,898
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$25,159	\$2,940
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$24,671	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$24,413	\$2,811
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$24,075	\$2,769
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$23,043	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$22,943	\$2,654
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$21,884	\$0

Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$21,835	\$2,520
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$21,603	\$2,461
Full Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$20,845	\$5,431
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$19,974	\$2,326
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$19,301	\$2,216
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$19,179	\$2,175
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$19,154	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$18,926	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$18,292	\$2,102
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$17,631	\$2,064
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$17,331	\$2,084
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$17,180	\$1,843
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$16,988	\$1,966
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$16,884	\$2,002
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$15,713	\$1,853
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$15,611	\$1,812
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$13,812	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$13,100	\$1,506

Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$12,876	\$1,479
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$11,582	\$1,327
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$11,062	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$10,737	\$1,239
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$10,592	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$10,525	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$10,336	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$9,638	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$8,862	\$1,025
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$8,712	\$935
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$8,256	\$963
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$7,770	\$834
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$7,529	\$864
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$7,301	\$783
Substitute Lecture	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$6,434	\$690
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$6,215	\$667
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$5,689	\$610
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$5,354	\$0

Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$4,572	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$4,533	\$554
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$3,843	\$412
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$3,652	\$0
Student Assistant	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$2,922	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$2,540	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$2,196	\$0
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$1,443	\$155
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$1,317	\$141
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$1,029	\$110
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$969	\$104
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$915	\$98
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$905	\$97
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$259	\$28
Part-Time Instructor	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$216	\$27
Student Assistant	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$162	\$0
Clerk Typist I - Hourly	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$49	\$0
Clerk Typist I - Hourly	Rio Hondo Community College District	Communications & Languages	\$4	\$0